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2438 PASTA AVEST & PIZZERIA
203.453.8779

SAI.AI]S WITH GREEN LEAF LETTUCE

OR SUBSTITUTE FRESH SPINACH FOR+$2
AVEST Chicken Cutlet, Fresh Mozz, Tomato & Olives $12.50

CHICKEN & ARTICHOKE Grilled Chicken, Marinated Artichokes, Roasted
Peppers,Olives & Feta Cheese $12.50

CAESAR Grilled Chicken & Parmigiana Cheese $10
FRESH MOZZ & TOMATO Olives, Basil & Olive Oil $11.50

BUFFALO CHICKEN Spicy Chicken Tender, Blue Cheese, Cucumber, Tomato &
Olives $12.50

ANTIPASTO Roasted Red Peppers, Marinated Mushrooms, Olives, Artichokes,
Banana Peppers, Tomatoes, Pepperoni, Ham, Salami, Provolone, Fresh Mozz $14.50

SIDE GARDEN SALAD $5

SANDWICHES

HOUSE-MADE FOCACCIA $10.50 OR SUB $12.50

ITALIAN BOMB +$1 Prosciutto, Salami, Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato, Olives,
Roasted Peppers, Hot Cherry Peppers, Oil & Vinegar

ITALIAN COMBO Ham, Salami, Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato, Oregano, Oil & Vinegar
BROCCOLI RABE & SAUSAGE With Mozzarella

SAUSAGE & PEPPERS With Mozzarella

MEATBALLS & MOzZz

STEAK & CHEESE

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA Add An Eggplant Parm Layer +$1
CHICKEN CUTLET Lettuce, Tomato, American Cheese, Mayo
CHICKEN RUDY Cutlet With Bbq Sauce, Swiss Cheese & Bacon
BUFFALO CHICKEN Buffalo Sauce, Blue Cheese, Mozzarella & Lettuce
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST Fresh Mozzarella, Basil Pesto & Tomato

PANINIS PRESSED ON HOUSE-MADE FOCACCIA $10.50
Choice of Basil Pesto or Sun Dried Tomato Spread

BREADED EGGPLANT Roasted Red Peppers & Fresh Mozz
PROSCIUTTO Fresh Mozz & Tomato

SOPRESSETA Provolone Cheese & Basil

FRESH MOZZ, TOMATO & BASIL

GRILLED CHICKEN Pepper Jack Cheese & Tomato
BUFFALO CHICKEN Blue Cheese, & Mozz

SOUP OF THE DAY

PINT $5.50 OR QUART $i1

APPS g SIDES

FRIED MOZZARELLA With Marinara Sauce $7
BUFFALO TENDERS With Blue Cheese Dressing $12
CHICKEN TENDERS With Bbq Sauce $12
FRENCH FRIES $5

GARLIC BREAD $6.50 Add Mozz +§$2
RISOTTO BALLS Stuffed With Mozz $7

SIDE OF MEATBALLS $7

SIDE OF SAUSAGES $6.50

SIDE OF PENNE Marinara Sauce $9
BROCCOLI RABE $6.50

SAUTEED SPINACH $5

STUFFED BREADS

SPINACH & CHEESE

BROCCOLI & CHEESE

PEPPERONI & CHEESE

EGGPLANT PARM

MEATBALL, MARINARA & CHEESE
HAM, TOMATO & CHEESE

SPINACH, SAUSAGE & CHEESE
BROCCOLI, SAUSAGE & CHEESE
CHICKEN PARM

BUFFALO CHICKEN & BLUE CHEESE

BROCCOLI RABE, SAUSAGE & CHEESE
STROMBOLI Pepperoni, Sausage, Peppers, Onion

STEAK & CHEESE

DRINKS

FOXON PARK SODA 12 0z $1.95 or Liter $2.95
WATER 24 0z $2.95

$13
$13
$13
$13
$13
$13

$14
$14
$14
$14

$15
$15
$16

FLAVORED SELTZER 16 0z $1.95 SNAPPLE $2.25

SAN PELLEGRINO Flavored Or Plain $2.25

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES $1.95
CANNOLI Small $2 or Large $4

BREAD PUDDING $4

NUTELLA PIZZA With Powdered Sugar $12

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy
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SMALL

14" 8 Slices

MOZZ & SAUCE $13
GLUTEN FREE CRUST One Size

TOPPINGS $3

Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon, Onion, Mushroom,
Spinach, Broccoli, Black Olive, Kalamata Olives,
Green Pepper, Eggplant, Artichoke, Broccoli Rabe,
Roasted Red Peppers, Ricotta, Gorgonzola, Feta
Cheese, Anchovies, Pesto, Vodka Sauce

SPECIALTY TOPPINGS $4
Meatball, Grilled Chicken, Chicken Cutlet, Shrimp,

SPECIALTY PIZZA
SMALL

14" 8 Slices

VEGGIE BOMB $18
Red Sauce, Mozzarella, Spinach, Onions,

Hot Cherry Peppers, Mushrooms, Roasted Peppers,

Broccoli & Eggplant

THE WORKS $18
Red Sauce, Mozzarella, Mushrooms, Peppers, Onions,
Bacon, Sausage, Pepperoni

FRESH TOMATO & BASIL $16
Mozzarella & Parmesan

BBQ RUDY $18
BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella, Chicken Cutlet, Bacon

BACON & CLAM $17
Mozzarella, Garlic, Hot Pepper Flakes

BUFFALO CHICKEN & BLUE CHEESE $18
Mozz, Parmesan

HAWAIIAN $16
Red Sauce, Mozzarella, Ham, Pineapple

CHICKEN PARM $18
Marinara, Mozz & Parmesan

EGGPLANT PARM $18
Marinara, Mozz & Parmesan

MARGHERITA $18
Fresh Mozz, Red Sauce, Basil

FUNGHI $18
Fontina, Basil Pesto

PROSCUITTO & FIG $18
Ricotta, Hot Honey

ARTICHOKE & SAUSAGE $18
Fontina, Red Sauce, Parmesan, Parsley

SALAMI & ROASTED PEPPERS $18

Mozzarella, Red Sauce, Parmesan

NEED MORE?

MENU

LARGE
18” 8 Slices

$15
$15

$5

$6

LARGE
18" 8 Slices

$22

$22

$20
$22

$21

$22

$20

$22

$22

$22
$22

$22

$22

$22

CHECK OUT OUR FULL CATERING MENU

WWW.PASTAAVEST.COM

PASTA AVEST & PIZZERIA

DINNERS

BUFFALO CHICKEN PENNE Gorgonzola Cream Sauce $15
LASAGNA Ground Beef $14.50

MANICOTTI With Marinara Sauce $13

CHEESE RAVIOLI With Marinara Sauce $14

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA With A Side Of Penne  $15.50
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI Ham & Mozz With A Side Of Penne $16
STUFFED EGGPLANT With A Side Of Penne $15
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA With A Side Of Penne  $16.50
Add Eggplant Parm Layer +$2

CHICKEN MARSALA Over Fettuccine $16.50

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST Roasted Peppers, Spinach,
Mushroom, Broccoli In Garlic Aioli $16.50

SHRIMP SCAMPI Over Fettuccine $16

LINGUINE AND CLAMS Red Or White $15.50

PICK YOUR PASTA

$12.50 ENTREE / $25 FAMILY SIZE

PASTAS SAUCES PROTEIN
Penne Marinara Meatball $3.00
Tortellini Meat Sauce Sausage $3.50
Spaghetti Alfredo Grilled Chicken $4
Fettuccine Pesto Cream Chicken Cutlet $4
Linguine Vodka Sauce Shrimp $4

Angel Hair Carbonara

Gnocchi Arrabiatte

Rigatoni Puttanesca

Gluten free

Zoodles

SICILIAN PIZZA $25

Add any Pizza Toppings
*Please expect a one hour prep time

CALZONES $16

Add any Pizza Toppings
Add a Pint of Marinara Sauce $3

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy
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